
2. Fehmarn Northern Open

Samstag d. 25.7.2015 Doublette
D001 Köpke Christine D
D001 Vietor Rainer D
D002 Hoffmann Folkert D
D002 Lippka Wolfgang D
D003 Polziehn Thomas D
D003 Sengbusch Rainer D
D004 Hillebrecht Holger D
D004 Dehmel Anja D
D005 Bonow Insa D
D005 Keller Eckart D
D006 Ott Paul D
D006 Hink Sabine D
D007 Dirscherl Franz D
D007 Dirscherl Margit D
D008 Hinrichs Jan D
D008 Hinrichs Brigitte D
D009 Wissing Gertrud D
D009 Janßen Bernd D
D010 Harder Wolfgang D
D010 Betz Gerlinde D
D011 Petersen Felix D
D011 Cornelius Axel D
D012 Gabler Angela D
D012 Gabler Dietmar D
D013 Dreher Benita D
D013 Dukat Jürgen D
D014 Dreher Uwe D
D014 Gräff Adrienne D
D015 Gräff Jürgen D
D015 Dukat Maria D
D016 Fisler Andre D
D016 Bache Thomas D
D017 Steudtner Daniel D
D017 Schließauf Hannes D
D018 Claus Oliver D
D018 Prietzel Sascha D
D019 Kovacevic Aleksandar D
D019 Burkhard Carsten D
D020 Stooß Mauricio D
D020 Schwertfeger Reinhard D



D021 Skalshoej Britta DK
D021 Rytter Christian DK
D022 Ullits Finn DK
D022 Skalshoej Torben DK
D023 Röske-Weber Eddi D
D023 Weber Norbert D
D024 Richartz Jürgen D
D024 Petersen Udo D
D025 Lalla Anette D
D025 Lalla Bernhard D
D026 Christensen Hans DK
D026 Dalsgaard Dorrit DK
D027 Christensen Lisbeth DK
D027 Andersen Povl Verner DK
D028 Andersen Alice DK
D028 Dalsgaard Lars DK
D029 Jørgensen Buller DK
D029 Witzke Sanne DK
D030 Hansen Mads DK
D030 Witzke Nikolaj DK
D031 Hansen Palle DK
D031 Hansen Birthe DK
D032 Hansen Glen DK
D032 Schütt Michael DK
D033 Lilander Thais DK
D033 Winther Kaj DK
D034 Andersen Hans Chrstian DK
D034 Brandt Flemming DK
D035 Svensson Alice DK
D035 Møller Per DK
D036 Møller Jonna DK
D036 Petersen Steffen DK
D037 Eriksen Birgit DK
D037 Modersitki Andreas D
D038 Sørenson Jens DK
D038 Bille Hanne DK
D039 Pedersen Per DK
D039 Larsen Lau DK
D040 Bülow Hans D
D040 Bülow Rosi D
D041 Jäger Carsten D
D041 Schöne Julia D



D042 Cordua Ramon D
D042 Thies Gitta D
D043 Rudschuck Brigitte D
D043 Langkau Frank D
D044 Deleker Gerda D
D044 Schimmer Carsten D
D045 Dippmann Stephan D
D045 Dippmann Ellen D
D046 Bengtsson Hasse S
D046 Karlsson Kerstin S
D047 Andersson Kaj S
D047 Bengtsson Anita S
D048 Persson Roland S
D048 Andersson Gunnel S
D049 Karlsson Torsten S
D049 Persson Mona S
D050 Eklöv Sten S
D050 Olsson Wivi-Ann S
D051 Olsson Jan S
D051 Eklöv Ulla S
D052 Schmitt Georg D
D052 Kunze Sabine D
D053 Dünkler Michael D
D053 Dünkler Beate D
D054 Voss Christiane D
D054 Koch Karl Heinz D
D055 Classen-Rose Elisabeth D
D055 Rose Wilfried D
D056 Balié Christa D
D056 Balié Honoré D
D057 Protte Peter Johannes D
D057 Fecke Hans Georg D
D058 Steenwerth Holger D
D058 Wollnik Hans Georg D
D059 Brodbeck Klaus D
D059 Scharfenberg Ullrich D
D060 Fischer Dagmar D
D060 Klitschke Petra D
D061 Kavcic Stane D
D061 Kavcic Uschi D
D062 Burow Roger D
D062 Oswald Margrit D



D063 Thale Ute D
D063 Föster Bernd D
D064 Bohl Hans D
D064 Peters Dirk D
D065 Krenkel Thomas D
D065 Krenkel Birte D
D066 Larsen Villy DK
D066 Larsen Annette DK
D067 Larsen Lykke DK
D067 Lunow Fie DK
D068 Larsen Vivi DK
D068 Egehammer Jette DK
D069 Prenzel Jürgen D
D069 Bohne Franz D
D070 Schlegel Veronika D
D070 Endler Andreas D
D071 Lückensmeier Sonja D
D071 Lückensmeier Günter D
D072 Lepper Jens D
D072 Zunk Jeanette D
D073 Sintram-Nölting Rolf D
D073 Nölting Sabine D
D074 Arndt Kerstin D
D074 Arndt Detlef D
D075 Chick Karim D
D075 Tschakmakdji Abdelkrim D
D076 Engelhardt Norbert D
D076 Runge Beate D
D077 Siever Peter D
D077 Ziesmann Manfred D
D078 Meding Uwe D
D078 Meding Susanne D
D079 Herrmann Suja D
D079 Herrmann Harry D
D080 Piepers Uwe D
D080 Peitz Inge D
D081 Thiele Lothar D
D081 Patschkowski Michael D
D082 Huißmann Antje D
D082 Gödde Heri D
D083 Britzwein Bernd D
D083 Britzwein Irene D



D084 Becker Walter D
D084 Pyrek Uwe D
D085 Hencke Thilo D
D085 Kirchhoff Maike D
D086 Bromberger Michael D
D086 Fritz Michael D
D087 Meisner Ivan DK
D087 Meisner Margit DK
D088 Bergmann Rolf D
D088 Blumenthal Michaela D
D089 Paustian Maike D
D089 Freidel Sabine D
D090 Schneider Hanna D
D090 Pommer Horst D
D091 Månsson Anders S
D091 Nilsson Lena S
D092 Larsson Per-Olof S
D092 Larsson Siv S
D093 Williams Carsten S
D093 Williams Cecilia S
D094 Larsen Finn DK
D094 Larsen Irene DK
D095 von Frieling Marita D
D095 Oberheide Christian D
D096 von Soosten Ulf D
D096 Haase Kai D
D097 Hesse Gerda D
D097 Schilling Eckhardt D
D098 Wendt Richard D
D098 Creutzberg Andreas D
D099 Holmgren Ann-Britt S
D099 Wellhag Ann-Marie S
D100 Krohn Michael D
D100 Weltz Hartmut D
D101 Runze Andreas D
D101 Schäfer Max D
D102 Reinke Michaela D
D102 Meihöfer Rudi D
D103 Anders Hartmut D
D103 Bäßmann Renate D
D104 Both Barbara D
D104 Dahl Hanns-Jörg D



D105 Stegemann Elke D
D105 Lägerdorf Nico D
D106 Raab Brigitte D
D106 Heidrich-Elsing Lothar D
D107 Lemke Hans-Jürgen D
D107 Meyer Michael D
D108 Vietig Dagmar D
D108 Vietig Klaus D
D109 Ostermann Oliver Rashid D
D109 Küntzel Yvonne D
D110 Abromeit Uwe D
D110 Lange Katja D
D111 Kern Heidi D
D111 Klabunde Werner D
D112 Schelle Kathrin D
D112 Pauluhn Carsten D
D113 Klabunde Ann-Cathrin D
D113 Eisenberg Heiko D
D114 Hennings Rainer D
D114 Jawinski Achim D
D115 Sulik Oliver D
D115 Kaiser Rüdiger D
D116 Teichmann Gabi D
D116 Teichmann Peter D
D117 Nilsson Thomas S
D117 Nilsson Jan S
D118 Edman Daniel S
D118 Edman Marina S
D119 Szekular Jochen D
D119 Ostermayer Irene D
D120 Klein Manfred D
D120 Hansen Monika D
D121 Tamm Claudia D
D121 Tegler Petra D
D122 Britting Ariane D
D122 Zipperer Elke D
D123 Deppe Michael E. D
D123 Wilcke Enrico D
D124 Bastian Guntram D
D124 Bastian Christa D
D125 Dobrick Claudia D
D125 Kulf Ilse D



D126 Schwarz-Diedrichs Ute D
D126 Diedrichs Stefan D
D127 Leifholz Henry D
D127 Leifholz Kirsten D
D128 Repenning Ronja D
D128 Repenning Petra D
D129 Schumann Bernd D
D129 Schumann Herma D
D130 Hinck Uwe D
D130 Pinto Rui Gamboa D
D131 Löwer Ulrich D
D131 Löwer Dorothea D
D132 Küchler Regina D
D132 Küchler Manfred D
D133 Wiese Christine D
D133 Groth Olaf D
D134 Mohrlüder Wolfgang D
D134 Goebel Karl Wilhelm D
D135 Fressmann Markus D
D135 Abdel Kader Petra D
D136 Hochheim Gabriele D
D136 Eisen Heike D
D137 Rössler Dennis D
D137 Müller Antje D
D138 Müller Benjamin D
D138 Börger Florian D
D139 Creutzberg Dagmar D
D139 Johannson Frank D
D140 Lotzkat Hajo D
D140 Thordsen Gerd D
D141 Siebert Frank D
D141 Paulsen Christel D
D142 Schmidt Rolf D
D142 Rohloff Rene D
D143 Schmidt Edelgard D
D143 Schlüter Hans-Martin D
D144 Winter Harald D
D144 Grubbe Axel D
D145 Braunholz Karl Heinz D
D145 Winter Birgit D
D146 von Randow Wolf-Christian D
D146 Koch-Bodes Carsten D



D147 Pflüger Ulrike D
D147 Hauptvogel Thomas D
D148 Weilandt Hans D
D148 Lorenz Norbert D
D149 Dutschmann Dean D
D149 Prochnow Marcus D
D150 Engelking Dieter D
D150 Märtens Gerda D
D151 Hellbusch Rita D
D151 Illerhaus Petra D
D152 Bachmaier Jutta D
D152 Bachmaier Pascal D
D153 Schwarz Gerd D
D153 Madsen Jonas D
D154 Theil Tina D
D154 Franke Thomas D
D155 Heldt Erik D
D155 Heldt Nils D
D156 Krüger Iwe S
D156 Roth Nina S
D157 Voderberg Silvia D
D157 Affeldt S ven D
D158 Wierzoch Jürgen D
D158 Schwarz Martin D
D159 Ostermann Werner D
D159 Ostermann Brigitte D
D160 Ströde Ulrich D
D160 Kirschstein Sylvia D
D161 Lisner Heike D
D161 Kache Andrea D
D162 Koch Norbert D
D162 Koch Rosi D
D163 Weckeck Rainer D
D163 Weckeck Sigrid D
D164 Raja Anna D
D164 Riege Carsten D
D165 Ajang Thomas D
D165 Brandt Manfred D
D166 Steffen Reinhard D
D166 Wemhöner-Bartling Anjtje D
D167 Michalik Ingrid D

D167 Busch Franz D



D168 Iben Lahouel Tarek D
D168 Sidlazara Dadine D
D169 Meller Dieter D
D169 Meller Gisela D
D170 Wiik Patrik S
D170 Wiik David S
D171 Hagel Kirsten D
D171 Gorbahn Hermann D
D172 Kirchner Gösta D
D172 Schutlze Steffen D
D173 Svensson Lars S
D173 Karlsson Roger S
D174 Philippi Katja D
D174 Krellmann Nils D
D175 Hammer Gudula D

D175 Arndt Peter D

D176 Wolgast Tanja D

D176 Klein Sönke D

D177 Björnson Jens D

D177 Ehlers Rolf D
D178 Lohrer Lasse D

D178 Deutschmann Felix D

D179 Franke Paul D

D179 Wolgast Marie D

D180 Reents Jürgen D

D180 Lüdeke Benno D

Sonntag d. 26.7.2015 Triplette

T001 Repening Frank D

T001 Repening Ronja D

T001 Repening Petra D

T002 Hoffmann Folkert D

T002 Lippka Wolfgang D

T002 Dirscherl Franz D

T003 Sengbusch Rainer D

T003 Dirscherl Margit D

T003 Wierzoch Jürgen D

T004 Bachmeier Jutta D

T004 Bachmeier Pascal D



T004 Meyer-Hinstedt Viktoria D

T005 Bonow Insa D

T005 Keller Eckart D

T005 Hinck Sabine D

T006 Ott Paul D

T006 Hinck Uwe D

T006 Gambao Pinto D

T007 Vietor Rainer D

T007 Janßen Bernd D

T007 Köpke Christine D

T008 Schwarz Gerd D

T008 Madsen Jonas DK

T008 Jurgensen Geraci Eric DK

T009 Gabler Angela D

T009 Gabler Dietmar D

T009 Witte Klaus D

T010 Dreher Uwe D

T010 Dukat Jürgen D

T010 Gräff Jürgen D

T011 Dreher Benita D

T011 Dukat Maria D

T011 Gräff Adrienne D

T012 Claus Oliver D

T012 Prietzel Sascha D

T012 Burkhard Carsten D

T013 Stooß Mauricio D

T013 Schwertfeger Reinhard D

T013 Lohmann Jonas D

T014 Skalshoej Britta DK

T014 Ullits Finn DK

T014 Skalshoej Torben DK

T015 Röske-Weber Eddi D

T015 Weber Norbert D

T015 Richarz Jürgen D

T016 Hansen Mads DK

T016 Witzke Nikolaj DK

T016 Jørgensen Buller DK

T017 Christensen Hans DK



T017 Christensen Lisbeth DK

T017 Dalsgaard Dorrit DK

T018 Andersen Alice DK

T018 Andersen Povl Verner DK

T018 Dalsgaard Lars DK

T019 Hansen Palle DK

T019 Hansen Glen DK

T019 Schütt Michael DK

T020 Andersen Hans Chrstian DK

T020 Brandt Flemming DK

T020 Hansen Birthe DK

T021 Winther Kaj DK

T021 Lilander Thais DK

T021 Bohl Hans D

T022 Svensson Alice DK

T022 Møller Jonna DK

T022 Møller Per DK

T023 Pedersen Per DK

T023 Larsen Lau DK

T023 Sørenson Jens DK

T024 Gessing Carsten D

T024 Bülow Hans D

T024 Bülow Rosi D

T025 Eriksen Birgit DK

T025 Petersen Steffen DK

T025 Schmidt Henrik DK

T026 Voderberg Sylvia D

T026 Affeldt Sven D

T026 Gorbahn Hermann D

T027 Rudschuck Brigitte D

T027 Krenkel Hannes D

T027 Langkau Frank D

T028 Deleker Reinhold D

T028 Gödde Heri D

T028 Huismann Antje D

T029 Andersson Kaj S

T029 Karlsson Kerstin S

T029 Eklöv Ulla S



T030 Persson Roland S

T030 Andersson Gunnel S

T030 Karlsson Torsten S

T031 Bengtsson Hasse S

T031 Persson Mona S

T031 Olsson Wivi-Ann S

T032 Olsson Jan S

T032 Bengtsson Anita S

T032 Eklöv Sten S

T033 Schmitt Georg D

T033 Kunze Sabine D

T033 Protte Peter J. D

T034 Dünkler Michael D

T034 Dünkler Beate D

T034 Bruhns Rainer D

T035 Voss Christine D

T035 Koch Karl Heinz D

T035 Fecke Hans-Georg D

T036 Larsen Villy DK

T036 Larsen Lykke DK

T036 Lunow Fie DK

T037 Egehammer Jette DK

T037 Larsen Vivi DK

T037 Larsen Anette DK

T038 Hillebrecht Holger D

T038 Dehmel Anja D

T038 Hagel Kirsten D

T039 Friedel Sabine D

T039 Endler Andreas D

T039 Wendt Richard D

T040 Thale Ute D

T040 Föster Bernd D

T040 Rose Heinz D

T041 Brodbeck Klaus D

T041 Scharfenberg Ulrich D

T041 Lemke Hans.Jürgen D

T042 Björnsen Jens D

T042 Klein Sönke D



T042 Wolgast Tanja D

T043 Belkhamsa Ahcene D

T043 Zerouali Ahmed D

T043 Burow Rüdiger D

T044 Schlegel Veronika D

T044 Paustian Maike D

T044 Hellbusch Buffy D

T045 Thiele Lothar D

T045 Patschkowski Michael D

T045 Engelhardt Nobert D

T046 Bergmann Rolf D

T046 Herrmann Suja D

T046 Herrmann Harry D

T047 Britzwein Bernd D

T047 Britzwein Irene D

T047 Becker Walter D

T048 Piepers Uwe D

T048 Peitz Inge D

T048 Krohn Michael D

T049 Lepper Jens D

T049 Zunk Jeanette D

T049 Busch Franz D

T050 Fisler Andre D

T050 Steudtner Daniel D

T050 Bache Thomas D

T051 von Soosten Ulf D

T051 Haase Kai D

T051 Hesse Gerda D

T052 Poltrock Bärbel D

T052 Schultze Rolf D

T052 Erichsen Holger D

T053 Månsson Anders S

T053 Larsson Per-Olof S

T053 Williams Carsten S

T054 Nilsson Lena S

T054 Larsson Siv S

T054 Williams Cecilia S

T055 Larsen Finn DK



T055 Larsen Irene DK

T055 von Randow Wolf-Christian D

T056 Meisner Ivan DK

T056 Meisner Margit DK

T056 Petersen Felix D

T057 Holmgren Ann-Britt S

T057 Wellhag Ann-Marie S

T057 Wissing Gertrud D

T058 Herbst Thomas D

T058 Herbst Michaela D

T058 Ryll Nikolai D

T059 Bäßmann Renate D

T059 Fischer Dagnar D

T059 Klitschke Petra D

T060 Schilling Eckhardt D

T060 Stegemann Elke D

T060 Lägerdorf Nico D

T061 Dahl Hanns-Jörg D

T061 Anders Hartmut D

T061 Both Barbara D

T062 Raab Brigitte D

T062 Heidrich-Elsing Lothar D

T062 Meyer Michael D

T063 van de Loo Susanne D

T063 Raja Anna D

T063 Bracht Thomas D

T064 Cornelius Axel D

T064 Teichmann Gabi D

T064 Teichmann Peter D

T065 Nilsson Thomas S

T065 Nilsson Jan S

T065 Edman Daniel S

T066 Hencke Thilo D

T066 Kirchhoff Maike D

T066 Hogge Jörg D

T067 Mohrlüder Wolfgang D

T067 Goebel Karl Wilhelm D

T067 Oberheide Christian D



T068 Rössler Dennis D

T068 Heldt Erik D

T068 Heldt Nils D

T069 Creutzberg Dagmar D

T069 Creutzberg Andreas D

T069 Johannson Frank D

T070 Lotzkat Hajo D

T070 Thordsen Gerd D

T070 Koch-Bodes Carsten D

T071 Schmidt Rolf D

T071 Rohloff Rene D

T071 D

T072 Winter Harald D

T072 Grubbe Axel D

T072 D

T073 Schmidt Edelgard D

T073 Schlüter Hans-Martin D

T073 Winter Birgit D

T074 Müller Antje D

T074 Müller Benjamin D

T074 Börger Florian D

T075 Weilandt Hans D

T075 Christeleit Uwe D

T075 Lorenz Norbert D

T076 Dutschmann Dean D

T076 Prochnow Marcus D

T076 Schließauf Hannes D

T077 Sulik Oliver D

T077 Illerhaus Petra D

T077 Kaiser Rüdiger D

T078 Steenwerth Holger D

T078 Wollnik Hans Geog D

T078 Betz Gerlinde D

T079 Krüger Iwe S

T079 Roth Nina S

T079 Edman Marina S

T080 Prenzel Jürgen D

T080 Schwarz Martin D



T080 Bohne Franz D

T081 Wierzoch Jürgen D

T081 Ebbinghausen Melanie D

T081 Leisner Carsten D

T082 Koch Norbert D

T082 Koch Rosi D

T082 Weckeck Rainer D

T083 Weckeck Sigrid D

T083 Ströde Ulrich D

T083 Kirschstein Sylvia D

T084 Münchow Simone D

T084 Münchow Klaus D

T084 Suck Wolfgang D

T085 Schimmer Carsten D

T085 Steffen Reinhard D

T085 Wemhöner-Bartling Anjtje D

T086 Theil Tina D

T086 Wollgast Marie D

T086 Franke Thomas D

T087 Runze Andreas D

T087 Schäfer Max D

T087 Reents Jürgen D

T088 Iben Lahouel Tarek D

T088 Sidlazara Dadine D

T088 Gietkowski Dawid D

T089 Wiik Patrik S

T089 Svensson Lars S

T089 Karlsson Roger S

T090 Meller Dieter D

T090 Meller Gisela D

T090 Willkopp Eva D

T091 Hakobyan Katya D

T091 Lange Melvyn D

T091 Schulz Gerd D

T092 Deutschmann Felix D

T092 Franke Paul D

T092 Lohrer Lasse D

T093 Hammer Gudula D



T093 Arndt Peter D

T093 Lüdeke Benno D

T094 Arndt Kerstin D

T094 Arndt Detlef D

T094 Schmidt Gunter D



2. Fehmarn Northern Open

Samstag d. 25.7.2015 Doublette
Oldenbouler
Oldenbouler
Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude
Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude
Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude
Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude
NPC Kiel
Binpark Bergedorf
Hamburg
Hamburg
Bouledoxx
Bouledoxx
Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude
Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude
Hamboule
Hamboule
Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude
Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude
Red Boule Bad Segeberg
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
Burger Boule-Dozern
Oldenbouler
TuS Lübeck
TuS Lübeck
Klack 95 Osnabrück
Klack 95 Osnabrück
Klack 95 Osnabrück
Klack 95 Osnabrück
Klack 95 Osnabrück
Klack 95 Osnabrück
Boule-Dogs Büchen
Boule-Dogs Büchen
Boule-Dogs Büchen
Boule-Dogs Büchen
VFB Hannover Wülfel
VFB Hannover Wülfel
VFB Hannover Wülfel
VFB Hannover Wülfel
Lübecker Boule Club
Lübecker Boule Club



PK Nordjylland
PK Nordjylland
PK Nordjylland
PK Nordjylland
Lübecker Boule Club
Lübecker Boule Club
Lübecker Boule Club
Lübecker Boule Club
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Starmasters
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
Nykøbing Petanque Klub
Nykøbing Petanque Klub
Nykøbing Petanque Klub
Nykøbing Petanque Klub
BSV Lübeck
BSV Lübeck
Lüneburg
Lüneburg



TSV Buchholz 08
TSV Buchholz 08
Lemsahler SV
Lemsahler SV
Käsköhsäh Paderborn
Käsköhsäh Paderborn
SG Allez Allee
SG Allez Allee
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
DJK Delbrück
DJK Delbrück
Lemsahler SV
Lemsahler SV
DJK Delbrück
DJK Delbrück
Spielgemeinschaft Bouleriesen
Spielgemeinschaft Bouleriesen
Les Petangueules
Les Petangueules
DJK Delbrück
DJK Delbrück
Roter Stern St. Petersfehn
Roter Stern St. Petersfehn
Kurpark Lüneburg
Elmshorn
SG Allez Allee
SG Allez Allee
BC Solingen
terra libre
CDB Lübeck
CDB Lübeck



SG Elmshorn
SG Elmshorn
KC Siebenbäumen
KGB Nürnberg
TUS Lübeck
CDB Lübeck
Petanque 2013 Næstved
Petanque 2013 Næstved
Nyk.Falster
Petanque 2013 Næstved
Petanque 2013 Næstved
Petanque 2013 Næstved
Alter Wasserturm Witzhelden
Alter Wasserturm Witzhelden
La Boule Rouge Dresden
La Boule Rouge Dresden
Boule Terrier Viöl
Boule Terrier Viöl
BDX
BDX
BSV Lübeck
BSV Lübeck
Lüneburg
Lüneburg
CDB Lübeck
CDB Lübeck
PC Göttingen
PC Göttingen
Red Boule Bad Segeberg
Red Boule Bad Segeberg
Petanquesport Hagen e.V.
Petanquesport Hagen e.V.
Boule 36 Berlin
Boule 36 Berlin
CDB Lübeck
CDB Lübeck
SV Frielingen
SV Frielingen
KäsKöSäh Paderborn
KäsKöSäh Paderborn
TuS Nenndorf
TuS Nenndorf



Buchholz 08
TuS Nenndorf
Heider Rindsboule Union
Hamburg
Lübeck
Lübeck
Aaig Aabenraa
Aaig Aabenraa
Boule 36 Berlin
Boule 36 Berlin
La Boule Rouge Dresden
La Boule Rouge Dresden
TUS Lübeck
TUS Lübeck
Lillens Vänner
Lillens Vänner
Lillens Vänner
Lillens Vänner
Lillens Vänner
Lillens Vänner
Nordfalster Petanque Club
Nordfalster Petanque Club
SV Essel
DJK Betzdorf
Geestbouler Oelixdorf
Geestbouler Oelixdorf
Geestbouler Oelixdorf
Geestbouler Oelixdorf
La Boule Rouge Dresden
Idstedt
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
Staffanstorps Bouleclub
SV Grün-Weiß Siebenbäumen
Stocksee
1. BC Kreuzberg
1. BC Kreuzberg
Red Boule Bad Segeberg
Red Boule Bad Segeberg
Allez Allee Hannover
Allez Allee Hannover
Allez Allee Hannover
Allez Allee Hannover



Geestbouler Oelixdorf
Geestbouler Oelixdorf
Kurpark Lüneburg
Kurpark Lüneburg
Kurpark Lüneburg
Kurpark Lüneburg
PCCM Mainz
PCCM Mainz
Bouleros Bad Schwartau
Bouleros Bad Schwartau
Bouleros Bad Schwartau
Bad Schwartau
Fleur de Boule
Fleur de Boule
Fleur de Boule
Fleur de Boule
Fleur de Boule
Fleur de Boule
Fleur de Boule
Fleur de Boule
PF Marl-Lüdinghausen
KfK Münster
"Wilde Boule" PC Wildeshausen
"Wilde Boule" PC Wildeshausen
Kävlinge BK
Lillensvänner
Ronneby
Ronneby
Oldenburg
Oldenburg
SV Odin Hannover
SV Odin Hannover
WHSB Wismar
WHSB Wismar
WHSB Wismar
WHSB Wismar
WHSB Wismar
WHSB Wismar
PCD 2010    Darmstadt
Baas-Block-Bouler   Darmstadt
Allez Allee Hannover
Allez Allee Hannover



DRC Hannover
DRC Hannover
DRC Hannover
DRC Hannover
LBC Lübeck
LBC Lübeck
FC Neuwarmbüchen
FC Neuwarmbüchen
Hot Club Ottensen Hamburg
Hot Club Ottensen Hamburg
BinPark Bergedorf
BinPark Bergedorf
TuS Gohfeld
TuS Gohfeld
TUS Lübeck
TuS Gohfeld
BouleBurgwedel
BouleBurgwedel
Red Boule Bad Segeberg
Red Boule Bad Segeberg
BC Gelsenkirchen Buer
Recklinghausen Suderwich
Boule&Pétanquefreunde Weimar
CPC Chemnitz
1. Chemnitzer Pétanque-Club
Ibbenbüren
Der Hamburger Boule Club
Der Hamburger Boule Club
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
SV Hohnstorf
SV Hohnstorf
SV Hohnstorf
SV Hohnstorf
SV Hohnstorf
SV Hohnstorf
SV Hohnstorf
SV Hohnstorf
TCO- Süd
Boulefreunde Fehmarn



FC Schüttorf 09
FC Schüttorf 09
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
Lübecker Boule Club
SV Lemsahl
Boule-Dogs Büchen
Middendür Bad Nenndorf
Middendür Bad Nenndorf
PC Coesfeld
KfK Münster
HBC
HBC
1. Chemnitzer Pétanque-Club
Odense
BinPark Bergedorf
BinPark Bergedorf
Pétanquefreunde Weimar
Pétanquefreunde Weimar
Åstorp Björn Boulare
Åstorp Björn Boulare
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
BSG Leichlingen-Witzhelden
BSG Leichlingen-Witzhelden
Bouleros Bad Schwartau
Bouleros Bad Schwartau
Boulefreunde Steinhude
Boulefreunde Steinhude
Flb Kempen
SVS Mülheim
CdP Erkrath
CdP Erkrath
CdP Erkrath
CdP Erkrath
TUS Lübeck
TUS Lübeck
NPC Kiel
HRC
BC Ibbenbüren
BC Ibbenbüren
Boulefreunde Fehmarn

BC Lippstadt



HRC Hamburg
HRC Hamburg
TSV Raunheim
TSV Raunheim
Ronneby Boule Club
Ronneby Boule Club
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
Boulefreunde Fehmarn
ABC Hamburg
ABC Hamburg
Fenix
Fenix
NPC Kiel
NPC Kiel
Backnang

Backnang

Zauberbouler NMS

Zauberbouler NMS

Zauberbouler NMS

Zauberbouler NMS
Zauberbouler NMS

Zauberbouler NMS

Hamboule

Torpedo Rote Sau NMS

BCK Berlin

BV Ibbenbüren

Sonntag d. 26.7.2015 Triplette

LBC Lübeck

LBC Lübeck

LBC Lübeck

Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude

Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude

Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude

Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude

Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude

Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude

HBC

HBC



HBC

Hamburg

Hamburg

Hamburg

Hamburg

Hamburg

Hamburg

Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude

Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude

Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude

Chemnitz

Vestfyn PK

Vestfyn PK

TuS Lübeck

TuS Lübeck

BSV Lübeck

Klack 95 Osnabrück

Klack 95 Osnabrück

Klack 95 Osnabrück

Klack 95 Osnabrück

Klack 95 Osnabrück

Klack 95 Osnabrück

VFB Hannover Wülfel

VFB Hannover Wülfel

VFB Hannover Wülfel

LBC

LBC

LBC

PK Nordjylland

PK Nordjylland

PK Nordjylland

LBC

LBC

LBC

Starmasters

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club



Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

KC Siebenbäumen

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

BSV Lübeck

BSV Lübeck

BSV Lübeck

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Nordfalster Petanque Club

Boulefreunde Fehmarn

Boulefreunde Fehmarn

Boulefreunde Fehmarn

Lemsahler SV

TuS Lübeck

Lemsahler SV

Käsköhsäh Paderborn

Käsköhsäh Paderborn

Käsköhsäh Paderborn

Staffanstorps Bouleclub

Staffanstorps Bouleclub

Staffanstorps Bouleclub



Staffanstorps Bouleclub

Staffanstorps Bouleclub

Staffanstorps Bouleclub

Staffanstorps Bouleclub

Staffanstorps Bouleclub

Staffanstorps Bouleclub

Staffanstorps Bouleclub

Staffanstorps Bouleclub

Staffanstorps Bouleclub

DJK Delbrück

DJK Delbrück

DJK Delbrück

Lemsahler SV

Lemsahler SV

Lemsahler SV

DJK Delbrück

DJK Delbrück

DJK Delbrück

Petanque 2013 Næstved

Nyk.Falster

Petanque 2013 Næstved

Petanque 2013 Næstved

Petanque 2013 Næstved

Petanque 2013 Næstved

NPC Kiel

Binpark Bergedorf

Boulefreunde Fehmarn

La Boule Rouge Dresden

La Boule Rouge Dresden

La Boule Rouge Dresden

SG Elmshorn

SG Elmshorn

SG Elmshorn

Kurpark Lüneburg

Elmshorn

Boule Team Rettmer

Zauberbouler NMS

Zauberbouler NMS



Zauberbouler NMS

CDB Lübeck

CDB Lübeck

CDB Lübeck

Petanquefreunde Dingen

Petanquefreunde Dingen

PC Coesfeld

SV Frielingen

SV Frielingen

1. PC Göttingen

Boule 36 Berlin

Boule 36 Berlin

Boule 36 Berlin

TuS Nenndorf

TuS Nenndorf

TSV Buchholz 08

CDB Lübeck

CDB Lübeck

Boulekugel Siebenbäumen

BDX

BDX

BC Lippstadt

Boule-Dogs Büchen

Boule-Dogs Büchen

Boule-Dogs Büchen

Geestbouler Oelixdorf

Geestbouler Oelixdorf

Geestbouler Oelixdorf

Petanque Kronshagen

Petanque Kronshagen

Petanque Kronshagen

Lillens Vänner

Lillens Vänner

Lillens Vänner

Lillens Vänner

Lillens Vänner

Lillens Vänner

Nordfalster Petanque Club



Nordfalster Petanque Club

TCO Süd

Aaig Aabenraa

Aaig Aabenraa

Burger Boule-Dozern

Staffanstorps Bouleclub

Staffanstorps Bouleclub

Die Klosterbouler - PC Hude

Kiel

Kiel

Kiel

Allez Allee Hannover

Allez Allee Hannover

Allez Allee Hannover

Geestbouler Oelixdorf

Geestbouler Oelixdorf

Geestbouler Oelixdorf

Allez Allee Hannover

Allez Allee Hannover

Allez Allee Hannover

Kurpark Lüneburg

Kurpark Lüneburg

Kurpark Lüneburg

TuS Lübeck

TuS Lübeck

TuS Lübeck

"Oldenbouler" PC Oldenburg

"Wilde Boule" PC Wildeshausen

"Wilde Boule" PC Wildeshausen

Kävlinge BK

Lillensvänner

Ronneby

Heider Rindsboule Union

Hamburg

Heider Rindsboule Union

BouleBurgwedel

BouleBurgwedel

DJK Betzdorf



Boule&Pétanquefreunde Weimar

Boule&Pétanquefreunde Weimar

Boule&Pétanquefreunde Weimar

Der Hamburger Boule Club

Der Hamburger Boule Club

Der Hamburger Boule Club

Boulefreunde Fehmarn

Boulefreunde Fehmarn

Boulefreunde Fehmarn

SV Hohnstorf

SV Hohnstorf

SV Hohnstorf

SV Hohnstorf

SV Hohnstorf

SV Hohnstorf

SV Hohnstorf

SV Hohnstorf

SV Hohnstorf

1. Chemnitzer Pétanque-Club

1. Chemnitzer Pétanque-Club

Ibbenbüren

Boulefreunde Fehmarn

Hannoversche BC

Lübecker Boule Club

SV Lemsahl

Boule-Dogs Büchen

Boule-Dogs Büchen

PF Marl Lüdinghausen

KfK Münster

KfK Münster

PC Oldenburg "Oldenbouler"

PC Oldenburg "Oldenbouler"

Boulefreunde Fehmarn

Åstorp Björn Boulare

Åstorp Björn Boulare

Rönneby Petanque

Alter Wasserturm Witzhelden

Alter Wasserturm Witzhelden



Alter Wasserturm Witzhelden

BSG Leichlingen-Witzhelden

BSG Leichlingen-Witzhelden

BSG Leichlingen-Witzhelden

CdP Erkrath

CdP Erkrath

CdP Erkrath

CdP Erkrath

Boulefreunde Steinhude

Boulefreunde Steinhude

Petanque Verein Red Boule e.V.

Petanque Verein Red Boule e.V.

Petanque Verein Red Boule e.V.

BC Paderborn

BC Ibbenbüren

BC Ibbenbüren

BinPark Bergedorf

Torpedo Rote Sau Neumünster

BinPark Bergedorf

1. BC Kreuzberg

1. BC Kreuzberg

BCK Berlin

HRC Hamburg

HRC Hamburg

HRC Hamburg

Ronneby Boule Club

Fenix

Fenix

TSV Raunheim

TSV Raunheim

PCCM Mainz

IPC Idstedt

IPC Idstedt

IPC Idstedt

Zauberbouler NMS

Zauberbouler NMS

Zauberbouler NMS

Backnang



Backnang

BV Ibbenbüren

Lüneburg

Lüneburg

Lüneburg


